
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount
Per Serving 

% Daily
Value

1,000mg
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g

Fulvic Ionic Mineral Complex
Calories
   Calories from Saturated Fat
Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
   Trans Fat
Total Carbohydrates
   Dietary Fiber
   Total Sugars
Sodium

*Percent Daily Values based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Dailiy Value not established

**
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Other Ingredients:  Veggie capsule (plant cellulose) 
100% vegetarian and purified water. Suggested Use: 
Take 1-2 capsules daily, preferably after a meal. 

SUPPLEMENT FACTS


